Canadian Indoor Rowing Championships 2009
Official Results (2000 metres)

Event: 49

Place Name

Kate Lynch
Christina Malinas
Kate Nay

Kerith Gordon
Michelle Bradbury
Mallory Troup
Rebecca Gregory
Alex Meiklejohn

9 Lauren Brown

10 Kristen King

11 Elizabeth Carter
12 Gina Demczuk
13 Tessa Mandrapilias
14 Denise Juckers
15 Julie Harster

16 Nadine Nesbitt
17 Tani Weber

18 Jessica Blom

19 Jessica Williams
20 Heather Reid

21 Katelinn Tu

22 Georgia Nogas
23 Amanda Murdoch
24 Allison Loosley
25 Caitlyn Hicks

26 Taryn Lloyd
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Senior B Women Lightweight (Final)

Club

Unaffiliated

University of Toronto Rowing
Brock University

University of Guelph
University of Toronto at Miss
University of Western Ontario
McMaster University Rowing
Queen’s University
University of Toronto Rowing
McMaster University Rowing
Queen’s University
McMaster University Rowing
University of Toronto at Miss
University of Toronto at Miss
University of Western Ontario
University of Toronto at
University of Guelph
University of Guelph

Trent University

University of Guelph
Ryerson University

Ryerson University
University of Guelph
Ryerson University
McMaster University Rowing
Ottawa Rowing Club

Time (min)
07:27.4
07:34.7
07:36.9
07:40.0
07:40.1
07:40.5
07:49.7
07:49.8
07:53.6
07:54.7
07:56.7
08:03.7
08:03.9
08:05.0
08:08.7
08:16.8
08:18.4
08:24.6
08:27 .1
08:28.3
08:32.1
08:33.5
08:34.1
08:34.9
09:01.1
09:05.8

Split
01:51.9
01:53.7
01:54.2
01:55.0
01:55.0
01:55.1
01:57.4
01:57.5
01:58.4
01:58.7
01:59.2
02:00.9
02:01.0
02:01.3
02:02.2
02:04.2
02:04.6
02:06.1
02:06.8
02:07.1
02:08.0
02:08.4
02:08.5
02:08.7
02:15.3
02:16.4

MEDAL
Gold
Silver

Bronze
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