Canadian Indoor Rowing Championships 2009 Official Results (2000 metres)

Event: 49 Senior B Women Lightweight (Final)

Place	Name	Club	Time (min)	Split	MEDAL
1	Kate Lynch	Unaffiliated	07:27.4	01:51.9	Gold
2	Christina Malinas	University of Toronto Rowing	07:34.7	01:53.7	Silver
3	Kate Nay	Brock University	07:36.9	01:54.2	Bronze
4	Kerith Gordon	University of Guelph	07:40.0	01:55.0	
5	Michelle Bradbury	University of Toronto at Miss	07:40.1	01:55.0	
6	Mallory Troup	University of Western Ontario	07:40.5	01:55.1	
7	Rebecca Gregory	McMaster University Rowing	07:49.7	01:57.4	
8	Alex Meiklejohn	Queen's University	07:49.8	01:57.5	
9	Lauren Brown	University of Toronto Rowing	07:53.6	01:58.4	
10	Kristen King	McMaster University Rowing	07:54.7	01:58.7	
11	Elizabeth Carter	Queen's University	07:56.7	01:59.2	
12	Gina Demczuk	McMaster University Rowing	08:03.7	02:00.9	
13	Tessa Mandrapilias	University of Toronto at Miss	08:03.9	02:01.0	
14	Denise Juckers	University of Toronto at Miss	08:05.0	02:01.3	
15	Julie Harster	University of Western Ontario	08:08.7	02:02.2	
16	Nadine Nesbitt	University of Toronto at	08:16.8	02:04.2	
17	Tani Weber	University of Guelph	08:18.4	02:04.6	
18	Jessica Blom	University of Guelph	08:24.6	02:06.1	
19	Jessica Williams	Trent University	08:27.1	02:06.8	
20	Heather Reid	University of Guelph	08:28.3	02:07.1	
21	Katelinn Tu	Ryerson University	08:32.1	02:08.0	
22	Georgia Nogas	Ryerson University	08:33.5	02:08.4	
23	Amanda Murdoch	University of Guelph	08:34.1	02:08.5	
24	Allison Loosley	Ryerson University	08:34.9	02:08.7	
25	Caitlyn Hicks	McMaster University Rowing	09:01.1	02:15.3	
26	Taryn Lloyd	Ottawa Rowing Club	09:05.8	02:16.4	

2/3/2009 10:47:11 PM Page 1 of 1